
YOUR Rustic
ChRISTMAS DESTINATION



Make this December exceptional by celebrating the 
holidays at Habarana Village by Cinnamon. 

Our special holiday programme o�ers festive galas, 
exciting ra�e draws, competitions, and the chance to 

win prizes.



CHRISTMAS EVE FESTIVITIES   

Gather around for a festive dinner bu�et, happy hour, 
live music, champagne, lucky room number draw,
a dance competition, and gifts from Santa

Christmas Gala Dinner:

El Hena 

 
Happy Hour:

20% o� beverages and 15% o� champagne  

24 DEC 2023  

CHRISTMAS EVE

   8.00PM
-10.30PM

   5.00PM
-7.00PM



   8.00PM
-10.30PM

   5.00PM
-7.00PM

31 DEC 2023  

NEW YEAR’S EVE 

NYE CELEBRATIONS 

Enjoy a delicious dinner bu�et, happy hour, champagne, 
live music, a grand hamper draw, a lucky room number 
draw, a couples’ dance competition, and the crowning of 
the Habarana Village by Cinnamon Queen

Gala Dinner Bu�et:

El Hena 

 
Happy Hour:

20% o� beverages and canapés
and 15% o� champagne   



For more information on our very merry schedule, 
visit cinnamonhotels.com


